2017 Criterium du Nord Series Points Week 4: W Cat 12 3

Pos No.
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399
323
1
5
683
618
443
548
680
572
434
688
681
240
13
575
676
364
446

License
345626
467180
459343
472501
211756
261947
528458
513167
513318
498352
472684
384294
490511
400432
365847
276333
264108
464406
264109

First Name Last Name

Jennifer
Carlyn
Anna
Sonia
Carol
Corey
Eleanor
Becky
Christin
Waverly
Kirsten
Gabrielle
Ali
Rebecca
Anna
Diedre
Chery
Nicole
Kristy

Hale

Jackson
Zawadski
Pond

Seipp
Coogan Cisek
Thermansen
Phelps
Stuschka
Johnston
Hoogenakker
Russell
Parsons
Ireland
Luckow
Ribbens
Barker
Werts
Henderson

Team

Birchwood/gis

Orion Racing

Kingfield

Kingfield

Orion Racing

The Fix Studio

Kingfield

Kingfield

Minnesota Cycling Team
Minnesota Cycling Team
Kingfield

Birchwood/gis

Kingfield

The Fix Studio

Kingfield

Orion Racing

Hollywood Cycles
Hollywood Cycles
Hollywood Cycles

Class
W Cat12
W Cat12
W Cat12
W Cat 3
W Cat12
W Cat12
W Cat45
W Cat45
W Cat 3
W Cat 3
W Cat 3
W Cat12
W Cat12
W Cat 3
W Cat 3
W Cat12
W Cat 3
W Cat45
W Cat 3

Total Tm Finish Pts

39:17.8
39:16.9
39:17.1
39:17.7
39:29.4
40:32.1
40:33.6
40:33.7
40:33.9
40:34.1
40:34.1
40:34.6
40:34.7
40:34.8
40:35.4
40:38.7
39:59.6
39:59.9
40:00.9

18
20
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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Bonus Pts
5
1

Series Pts
23
21
19
19
19
15
14
13
12
11
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